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TERM DATES PUBLIC/SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

TERM 1  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Anniversary Day Monday 29 January 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Waitangi Day Tuesday 6 February 
Good Friday Friday 29 March 
Easter Monday Monday 1 April 
Easter Tuesday Tuesday 2 April 
 
HOLIDAYS (13 April – 28 April) 

New Staff Welcome Day Thursday 25 January 
Meetings &  
  Peer Support training 

Subject Changes Friday 26 January 
  & Enrolments 

Year 12 & 13 Tuesday 30 January 

Teacher Only Day Wednesday 31 January 

Year 9 Thursday 1 February 

Whole School/ Friday 2 February 
Timetabled Classes 

 

  

Term Ends Friday 12 April 
 

 
TERM 2   

ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April 
 
King’s birthday Monday 3 June 
Matariki Friday 28 June 
 
HOLIDAYS 
(6 July – 21 July) 

 
Term Starts Monday 29 April 
 
 
Term Ends Friday 5 July 

 

 
TERM 3   

 
 
 

Terms Starts Monday 22 July 
 
Term Ends Friday 27 September 

 HOLIDAYS 
(28 September – 13 October) 

 
TERM 4  

 
 
 
Labour Day Monday 28 October 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Terms Starts Monday 14 October 
 
Seniors last day Wednesday 30 October 
Senior prize giving Thursday 31 October 
Year 13 Graduation Friday 1 November 
NCEA Exams start Tuesday 5 November 
Junior Exams Monday 18 November 
 
Term Ends & Junior Prizegiving 
 Friday 13 December 

 HOLIDAYS 
Saturday 14 December onwards 

 


